
Sign in sheet for mandatory prebid conference 

RFQ-14-35345 

WHITLOCK AVE STREETSCAPE & PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 

 

COMPANY   NAME   PHONE NO.   E-MAIL      

AEI     Rhandi Gallegos  770-421-8422   rgallegos@aei.com  

Prime Engineering  Christopher Cash  404-425-7115   ccash@prime-eng.com  

LAI Engineering   Alisha Smith  770-423-0807   alisha@laiengineering.com  

LAI  Engineering   Donna McCluskey 770-423-0807   donnap@laiengineering.com  

BDG Group   Dennis Decker  678-773-0699   dennis@bdggroup.net  

Stantec    Bryan Lindsey  678-689-2361   bryan.lindsey@stantec.com  

Atkins    John Boudreau  678-644-5336   john.boudreau@atkinsglobal.com  

Moreland Altobelli   Chris Kingbbury  770-263-5945   ckingsbury@maei.net  

Bron Cleveland Assoc  Amanda Fox  770-841-6364   afox@broncleveland.com  

Stevenson B. Palmer  Doug Munnell  770-544-0324   dmunnell@speng.com  

Robert & Company  Robert Benson  404-577-4000   r.benson@robertco.com  

Robert & Company  Stephen Hopper  404-577-4000   s.hopper@robertco.com  

URS Corp    James Lawson  678-808-8846   james.c.lawson@urs.com  

Arcadis    Matt McDow  770-431-8666   matt.mcdow@arcadis.com  

Croy Engineering  Chris Rideout  770-570-8901   crideout@croyengineering.com  
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Heath & Lineback  Allen Krivsky  770-424-1668   akrivsky@heath-lineback.com  

Bron Cleveland Assoc.  Ligia Florim  404-841-6364   lflorim@broncleveland.com  

Wolverton    Todd Devos   770-447-8999   todd.devos@wolverton.com  

Columbia Engineering  Ken Brown   678-858-9772  kbrown@columbia-engineering.com   

Croy Engineering   Greg Teague  770-971-5407   gteague@croyengineering.com  

Cooper Carry   Gary Warner  404-237-2000   garywarner@coopercarry.com   
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